Route
Q 360M via Nambucca Heads & Urunga

Monday to Friday

P Route number

Macksville to Coffs Harbour

O busways

All the Busways
information

you need - in the one
place!

s
s
=
o
Z
s
o

<
o
(o]
o
3
o
=

Looking for a new career?

Busways are always on the lookout for new bus drivers to join the team

The main criteria for working as a Busways driver are:
A current driver’s licence - Australian or NSW - at least MR class.

A good command of English — both verbal and written.

For an application form please call Coffs Harbour Depot on 6652 2744
or visit 6a O'Keefe Dr, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450. Completed applications

€9 Macksville (Post Office) 6.25 738 938 1138 1.08 4.05
€ Nambucca Heads (Giinagay Wy, Pelican Park) 6.30 743 943 1143 113 4.10
€D Nambucca Heads (Nambucca Plaza) 6.34 747 947 147 117 414
€P Nambucca Heads (Police Station) 6.40 753 G9.53 11.53 123  4.20
¢y Valla Beach (Pre School) 6.51 8.05 10.05 12.05 135 4.31
A Urunga (Bowra St & Bonville St) 7.02 817 10.17 1217 147 442
® Bonville (Service Station) 717 833 1033 1233 203 456
® Toormina (Centro Shopping Centre) 726 843 1043 1243 213 505
@ Coffs Harbour (University) 7.31 8.48 1048 1248 218 510
® Coffs Harbour (Base Hospital) 736 854 1054 1254 224 516
® Coffs Harbour (Park Av) J745 9.05 11.05 1.05 235 D5.25
@ Coffs Harbour (Park Beach Plaza) J8.13 914 1114 114 244 D557
Saturday
"ref Route number 360M|360M
am pm
€9 Macksville (Post Office) 8.15 1.15
€D Nambucca Heads (Giinagay Wy, Pelican Park) 8.20 1.20 G B T
€D Nambucca Heads (Nambucca Plaza) 8.24 1.24
€9 Nambucca Heads (Police Station) 8.30 1.30 °
%) Valla Beach (Pre School) 8.41  1.41 ® A current NSW Bus Driver Authority.
¢ Urunga (Bowra St & Bonville St) 8.52 1.52 ° T , . L .
® Bonville (Service Station) 008 208 wo years' heavy vehicle driving experience.
® Toormina (Centro Shopping Centre) 9.18 2.18 ® Customer service skills.
@ Coffs Harbour (University) o
® Coffs Harbour (Base Hospital) 924 224
® Coffs Harbour (Park Av) 935 235
@ Coffs Harbour (Park Beach Plaza) 9.44 244

Explanations

D - Bus operates between Park Av & Park Beach Plaza via Route 367.

A change of bus may be required.
G - Bus diverts via Kuta Rd loop, Valla Beach.

J - Bus operates between Park Av & Park Beach Plaza via Route 365.

A change of bus may be required.

Journeys operated by an easy access bus

should be returned to Coffs Harbour Depot, by post to the address
above or faxed on 6652 7193




3G Coffs Harbour to Macksville
ﬁ 360M via Urunga & Nambucca Heads \6) busways

Monday to Friday -
"% Route number 360M [360M [360M |360M [360M [360M [360m [l NOt sure where
am am am pm pm pm pm you're gomg?
@ Coffs Harbour (Park Beach Plaza) J7.53 950 1150 150 S250 3.50 #5.20 We do
® Coffs Harbour (Park Av, Woolworths) 819 959 1159 159 8259 359 529
@® Coffs Harbour (Base Hospital) P 1007 1207 2.07 S3.07 4.07 P our drivers are locals who
@ Coffs Harbour (University) P 1012 1212 212 S312 412 *5.10 make it their business to
® Toormina (Centro Shopping Centre) P 1018 12.18 218 S318 418 P know where they're going
® Bonville (Service Station) 840 1027 1227 227 S3.37 427 543 and when to get there
¢®» Urunga (Bowra St & Bonville St) 9.03 1042 1242 242 8S3.52 G442 558 catch the bus!
¢ Valla Beach (Pre School) 9.16 10.56 1256 2.56 S4.05 4.55 6.10
€0 Nambucca Heads (Opp. Centrelink) 9.27 11.08 1.08 3.08 S4.15 505 6.20
€D Nambucca Heads (Nambucca Plaza) 932 1113 113 313 S420 510 6.24
€D Nambucca Heads (Giinagay Wy, Pelican Park) 937 1118 118 3.18 S425 515 6.29
€ Macksville (Swimming Pool) 944 1126 126 326 S432 522 6.36
Saturday
"Tef Route number 360M |360M
am pm
@ Coffs Harbour (Park Beach Plaza) 9.50 250
® Coffs Harbour (Park Av, Woolworths) 9.59 259
® Coffs Harbour (Base Hospital) 10.07  3.07
@ Coffs Harbour (University)
® Toormina (Centro Shopping Centre) 10.13  3.13
@ Bonville (Service Station) 10.22 3.22
¢®» Urunga (Bowra St & Bonville St) 10.37  3.37
¢ Valla Beach (Pre School) 10.50 3.50
€0 Nambucca Heads (Opp. Centrelink) 11.02 4.02
€D Nambucca Heads (Nambucca Plaza) 11.07  4.07
) Nambucca Heads (Giinagay Wy, Pelican Park) 1112 412
€ Macksville (Swimming Pool) 1119 419 no trees were harmed

Explanations

in the making of this
timetable

G - Bus diverts via Kuta Rd loop, Valla Beach.
J - Bus operates between Park Beach Plaza & Park Av via Route 365.
A change of bus may be required.

P - Operates direct along Pacific Hwy omitting this location.

S - Bus runs public school days only. . . 0,

* - Catch Coffs Harbour Route 360M & travel via Coffs Harbour. our timetables are p"nted on 100% pOSt
# - Catch Route 360 from Park Beach Plaza & change buses at consumer recycled paper and are 100%

Park Av to continue journey. recyclable so please recycle them when

Weekends they're no longer needed. Thank you!

Route 360M does not operate on Sundays & Public Holidays.




Coffs Harbour Bus Network

Page 1

Legend

Walker Cl
| *** The long term Route 368 will operate Pearce D’(r~ ! Shopping Centres
via Pearce Dr & Roselands Dr - use of other Merin °
. : - * ¥554Ino Dr Ix Baringa ¢ :
streets in this area are temporary until the o 5 > Private o [: Hospitals
necessary road links are completed. %«3 s {é;“ Hospital e A
- %, %3 £ West Doz S o ﬁ Schools
q g Oy  *= > e Ona °
s % 2 5  \Coffs Harbour) ee8 Sports
Roselan® % ¥ / o] p o
S 9;, *’ ‘ 7 Bra St Centre °
& * Aston Cl - «
T gk X - /7‘ —_ York St
X Griffit; ys ISl 367 Oval
3 " f
% * g
g 0( ‘¥ /7@'0/) 367 %
0. IS Qu* U, ]
”, 5% Tk ¢ ” i
N S % S* Q k2 Park g
% g % S Bakers Rd @ each Ry
~ 3r e NS % o  saeyN._ 366 Bo
R R T 3 . Utwoog s
Benne®™ g.. * 4 ¥ K t Prince James A ley
en \ i
Ee N o of
§ ~ y (v
S -~y “-Alexander St 360M| :O
° Park
Bus Routes Vost I e : Beach
I °
) Pf'ark Beach Plaza - Park Av i Little
via nghway g ﬁ Botanic Muttonbird
Selected trips operate C Gardens flang
offs Harbour
to/from Coffs Harbour Base 368 ] S
. i
Hospital &5 f g
m Park Beach Plaza - Park Av & v a ¥ 3
T = U N Y i~ Englands
via Highway 3, <= & & Park
Trips operate to/from <0, . 365 \
Urunga, Nambucca Heads o Wi
& Macksville & (Pacifi e
<8 Wacific 1,
cmm . . B 7 S 365 o
361 Park Av - Bellingen via S & ‘e, S
Toormina, Bonville & Raleigh Hallsra & -~ & 'g ¢ oy, The-Jge
~
— 2 . .( ® 5 Coffs Harbour
Park Beach Plaza - Park Av . o . J0ee0 s Station Jetty
365 viaThe Jetty g Qe 2 Dibbs St & Beach
Menindee Cct & 2 g: Coffs Harbour &o? o Victorig )
Fe Park Beach Plaza - Park Av %\ % & 5o o Golf Course (}o.'
via Frances St %p O r % ~ T &3 Racecourse Jordap ¢
Oa/;,bo./- ee00000 * &
Park Beach Plaza - Park Av S 360 o
i .
via Donn Patterson Dr 360M| K
— Park Beach Plaza - Park Av Busways ka .
via Pearce Dr Coffs Harbour * %
gePOt u m .‘ Coffs Harbour
'YX ) i i i Coffs Harbour Airport
occasional diversions m%mc e Coffs Hospta o Comtinues o Belinent B%am,fe
ontinues to Macksville ontinues to Bellingen (see eacl
| 5 = N 2 4
common route (see Regional Map on page 2) W Regional Map on page 2)

D Busways

Cora
Poir



Bonville
Macksville - Nambucca

356 Macksville - Scotts Head

occasional diversions
= = Macksville - Bowraville Sl brdy

. National Park

XYL \ia Rodeo Dr ationatfar
= Macksville - Bowraville
357W via Wilson Rd

Macksville - Nambucca

Heads - Urunga - Bellingen O
-— _ sk Orara West State Forest
359) Pétér;%ﬁleRalelgh Mylestom P
ﬁ:j Selected trips operate

to/from Bellingen
360M Heads - Urunga - Bonville - valery Glennifer Rd

Toormina - Coffs Harbour
L Bellingen - Raleigh - Bonville
Edl - Toormina - Coffs Harbour

Pine Creek

State Forest

Karangi

Coffs
S Harbour
“Mba Ry
Pacific Hwy

360M|

29
Repton
Bellingen S
4 m alel
<t Bayld Rg \
ayldon
’%,g.:.,m ‘----.y._.a:
f@/. 2 np%90900g g0\
/h/.. 0o 0°® \
Cl% _—
Short Cut Rd
Tarkeeth Mylestom
Gladstone State Forest
State Forest
oV Arm p dJ
< Urunga
-
£
Newry )
. State Forest Hund
Jaaingga
Nature
Reserve
- e Valla Beach
02 Reserve
g
> )
> Viewmont (:2‘
2 State &
Forest L
Bowraville
Nambucca
State
\ o Nambucca
Sough pn® Heads
¥ -
=
=2
> S
s =
g 2
g 2
S e}
&° >
Talarm Rd
&
o S Scotts Head Legend
& “ ™ Shoppi
q;o 356 o Shopping Centres
R B
3 :] Hospitals
Yarrahapinni =
State Forest %Q ﬁ Schools

e Bus continues to
g Grassy Head



Coffs Harbour Regional Map Insets

Buses continue to

Repton Inset Mylestom Inset
‘ Buses continue K Mylestom

(ng?f\s/imgour to Bonville or \ Z,
Repton Bellingen \“3% ;&(\Pge
S © S
&, A 359 1
&Y Oeliza Dr & \? Acacia Av I
v EEE \s g
Oronia Ay , <

\ >
5595 I SR A s
:/:‘Wedgewczod Av

-y Pa
L 4 (\Rd ’ (A
. % S L
‘ Buses continue to % B3 — of
. S D, P JOhnSon Av
Bellingen or Repton r 3
Macksville =~ sale Stg,, Siiitan % ?,3 Winter s¢
/ m \ (\Q\ Wood dst ? » Geoy,
0{\’\0‘/ \ War L% e 9@&
R g 359555 B
P gellinger River A S
\ % e
Bus continues to ‘rfoo)\ Bus continues
Urunga z/}x Q‘ to Mylestom
Bellingen Inset
“© ‘ L 4 . .
Gl@/,/& s o '%C; Belhngen Buses continue
% = (l T eV to Bellingen or U
5 XS runga
s . 2 \(\aank Rd Mylestom or Coffs )
o il Wt Harbour Be”"’\%
& Whe,,, @8 g e Urunga Golf
<o ¥ Uey s &
kS L | «  &Sports Club
o' ST
1 [
u, e . g
i, N pellinge! Rk, >
i 2 (= 4
_§'7 : Buses continue to Mylestom, L‘: ‘g
- ].. Sn Nambucca Heads, Macksville, < g’
William s¢ l.o::l -ﬁ‘.’ ° & Coffs Harbour 5
N

Buses continue to
Macksville

Bowraville Inset

Valla Beach Inset
Buses continue Bowraville
to Bellingen or
Coffs Harbour
-y
2T NG 5
Valla Beach No, ’ ok, 5
% S A& )
ny S - g
R &
V4 I
Wentworth R
Smith St I ! 357R .~o%
e oo e Ungst No
o8 o & 2
& Y & ; \
: ° Qbe Belmore St ‘
>, sp= Bus continues
d 00 % Vallap .C'
A & =) to Macksville
Q? > I'
o)
8 = L Carbinse
koS
& %
S SO\—\"‘(\?\ \’90,
Bus continues to

Macksville

D Busways

Buses continue to Nambucca

V}( Heads & Macksville



Coffs Harbour Regional Map Insets

Nambucca Heads Inset

Buses continue to Bellingen
’ or Coffs Harbour
5 Nambucca Heads
72 x<
S %, 5 Blackbutt R & .
A | Q
A L % o
) N4 R S
KA g
A Fo B2
& TOrestRd g
e>(,0'c15"Rd Y ) Qs oSt NS & S rt St
o 4. N & Palmer Rosedale St . O
o— 3 . J Lof\US S
. I\/lan,7 st

Street Legend \\',ZO
1.CentenaryPd
2.McDonaldDr 3,
Z
S
%

3.Fred Brain Av &
4.Stringer St oy
%o 5]
(‘,(/h/ o
X %
f%;(\ Street Legend .
~ 1.Fraser St @)
360M 2.Back St

Buses continue
to Macksville

Macksville Inset

Buses continue
Rodeo Dr

to Bowraville V s

Macksville

of 0
< % Scotts Head
St 5.
S QO;; z W Scotts Head
O % oMY, Holiday
R N\ S

=~ 2 S¥  Park 2%

Q S & A% ex 5. 9,

N . Outh 92 S IR

Buses continue to e & . % ¢
Coffs Harbour or Oleander Df o Walla ce S
H (]
. Bellingen = Ve’non &
Macksville artridge st @
; B Busways 3 356
Station s 2% ot
Macksville & o, od °
Depot 9h St - 5
) 3
Bus continues to T

&

356
Macksville
c_)c

‘ Scotts Head Rd

Bus continues to

Macksville:]
District Hospital v Scotts Head





